plenda

America’s Favorite Sweetener Brand

SPLENDA® ZERO CALORIE SWEETENER
12/160Z CANISTER FS

Stir in the Sweetness

Splenda Zero Calorie Sweetener for High-Volume Beverages can be used to easily make built drinks like ice tea, iced coffee, or lemonade.
Specifically formulated for high volume drinks, you only need to used 3 Tbsp of every 1 cup of normal sugar. Save calories, space, and time

with Splenda Zero Calorie Sweetener for High-Volume Beverages

Features & Benefits

* Can be used virtually anywhere sugar is used.

» Use 3 Tbsp of Splenda Zero Calorie Sweetener for High-Volume
Beverages for every 1 cup of sugar

« #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians

» Made in the USA

Oplenda

For High Volume Use

Para usar en grandes cantidades
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beverages
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Nutrition Facts

454 servings per container
Serving size 3/8 tsp (1.0g)

Amount per serving

Calories 0

% DV*

Total Fat Og 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carb. <1g 0%
Total Sugars <1g

Includes <1g Added Sugars 29,

Protein Og

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cho-
lesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and po-
tassium.

* %DV = %Daily Value
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Case UPC:
Unit UPC:
Pack Size:
Fill Weight:
Shelf Life:
FG Code:

Length (in)
Width (in)
Height (in)
Weight (Ib)
Cube (ft?)

Units per Case
Cases per Layer
Layers per Load
Cases per Load
Units per Load

Ingredients

007-2277622441-0
N/A

12

160z

36MO
SP82244100

Unit
6.875
3.125
3.125

0.039

Case ID
12.625
9.625
6.875
13.630
0.483

12
14

84
1008

DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

7“

22776 22441

‘ 0

Case OD
13.000
10.000

7.625
13.630
0.574

Pallet
46.000
40.000
51.500

1209.920
54.838



